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03-Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10-Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17-Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24-Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31-Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

07-Feb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14-Feb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21-Feb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28-Feb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

06-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27-Mar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

03-Apr 0 5 7 16 5 33 33 33

10-Apr 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 34

17-Apr 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 35

24-Apr 0 3 9 15 9 36 36 71

01-May 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 72

08-May 0 11 34 30 59 134 134 206

15-May 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 207

22-May 5 18 26 38 131 213 218 425

29-May 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 431

05-Jun 14 12 57 39 126 234 248 679

12-Jun 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 729

19-Jun 66 76 97 112 238 523 589 1318

26-Jun 76 77 80 259 317 733 809 2127

03-Jul 0 0 0 0 65 65 65 2192

10-Jul 84 46 36 165 210 457 541 2733

17-Jul 70 0 0 0 0 0 70 2803

24-Jul 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 2823

31-Jul 123 75 104 74 208 461 584 3407

07-Aug 114 248 147 133 417 945 1059 4466

14-Aug 106 40 0 6 5 51 157 4623

21-Aug 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4623

28-Aug 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4623

04-Sep 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4623

11-Sep 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4623

18-Sep 0 0 220 63 0 283 283 4906

25-Sep 0 0 88 76 0 164 164 5070

02-Oct 1 0 182 13 0 195 196 5266

09-Oct 0 69 74 71 0 214 214 5480

16-Oct 35 62 337 26 0 425 460 5940

23-Oct 14 13 114 18 0 145 159 6099

30-Oct 0 4 36 9 0 49 49 6148

06-Nov 0 1 3 3 0 7 7 6155

13-Nov 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6155

20-Nov 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 6156

27-Nov 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 6157

04-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6157

11-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6157

18-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6157

25-Dec 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6157

01-Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6157

Total  784 762 1653 1167 1791 5373 6157
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GEAR 

 First Nation Chinook kept catches (including ceremonial & economic opportunity) in the Lower Fraser, 2016 February-07-17


